TABEL

cu  rezultatele institutelor Academiei Romane in 2013

	Nr.

Crt.
	Secţia
	Resurse umane
	Articole publicate
	Cărţi publicate
	Premii
	Citări ale

lucră-rilor

anteri-oare

în 2013
	Con-

fe-

rinţe
	Ra-

poarte

de interes

public
	Brevete

de

invenţii

	
	
	Nr

cercet.
	Cond.

doct.
	Dr.
	Drd.
	Post-

Doc.
	Reviste

ISI

străină-

tate
	Reviste

ISI

România
	 Reviste

România

B+
	în

străinăt.
	EAR
	în

ţară
	în

străinăt.
	în

AR
	
	
	
	

	
	Institutul de Geografie
	31
	6
	28
	3
	1
	12
	2
	14
	1
	1
	2
	0
	3
	70
	90 
	0
	0
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